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Maryland Department of Planning  

  Linda Janey, Assistant Secretary for Clearinghouse and Communications  
410-767-4490 ljaney@mdp.state.md.us  
 
Marco Merrick, Director of Communications & Education                          

410-767-4500 mmerrick@mdp.state.md.us   
John Coleman, Public Information Officer                                                                  

410-767-4614 jcoleman@mdp.state.md.us 

 

Mike Lettre, Director of Planning Data Services                                                   
410-767-4460 mlettre@mdp.state.md.us 

Jane Traynham, Manager, State Data Center 
             410‐767‐ 4394 jtraynham@mdp.state.md.us 
 
Peter Conrad, Director of Local Government Assistance                         

410-767-4553 pconrad@mdp.state.md.us 
 
Office of the Secretary of State  

Rick Morris,  Director Charities and Legal  Services                                                           
410-974-5530 RMorris@sos.state.md.us 

 
Governor’s Office of Community Initiatives 

David Lee, Senior Executive Director, Governor's Office on Asian Pacific    
American Affairs  410-767-7138, DLee@goci.state.md.us 

  Tony White, Communications Director  410-767-6248(O), twhite@goci.state.md.us 
 
U.S. Census Bureau – Philadelphia Regional Census Center 

  Franklin Jackson, Partnership Specialist 
    267-650-5898 franklin.b.jackson.jr@census.gov   

Dorothy “Dot” Wilson, Partnership Specialist 
267-650-5873 dorothy.l.wilson@census.gov 


